98/1° 11	REF: (6/	TAA SFFUSUFIA	002		¥
Sarregur					
		ASSIGNMENT		2012	act
From:	Date:	Veh No:	FB67184X	Yr Regn: 2012	, ac.
Estimated Cost.		Type: M.Car /	M.Cycle / Bus / Van / L	orry / Taxi / Prime Mover	I
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES	/ EVA / INV / MV	Truck	Trailer or	10.01	124
To Inspect Vehicle No:		Make:	Zonysher 2 Black.	S14> c.c	
at Workshop m/s		Colour			
of		Sp.Reading	50896.	T/Radio: Insured / St	d/NI/NA
Insured:		Eng/No:	24641	1852 00 105	100000
Policy No.		C/No:		10	
Claims No.		NACOSTA CARCAGO	5000 / Fair / Poor / Burr		
Sum Insured:	Excess:		rder / Jammed / Leaked		
(Client's Record)		C	order / Jammed / Leaker		
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil	ISIRim / STD A/Rim	or	-2
		Tyre Size:	F: 80/80	ORIT. Mic	1.11
(Policy Condition)	_				
Remark: The veh had commend				A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / S	UMI /
repair at the time of ir	ispection.	TOYO/YO	OKO or		
Bal. or Market Value:		Front		Rear	
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No		26 mm	R/Bal. 06	mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal.	mm	L/Bal. D.O.I. 3/ 1	mm 10 (17.
Est. Repairs: d	ays Res.: Yes or No	-		- 1	0 1.7.
Lum Sum:	3 Val.: Yes or No			Meny	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 F	IRS		nages (Frt / Rear / O/	S   N/S   U/C   Roofto	p or
Date: Person (	Vehic Contacted:	le: IN / OUT The U/O	C / Chassis frame / Bo	ody Structure affected du	ue to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instru	E Independent				
T66 7184)	( - )				
Confirm	LIS \$3500,5	days			
Red: 8 27	and the same of th	J			
		2010			
	RECEIVED	2 3 135 2016			
Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of R	tepair: 5	11 500	U=11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-
1) typist Date/Time, File Return to?	: Final Report	Resurvey	No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: Transportation:	145 50
2)		Add Fee: Sit	e Insp (\$	)S+RSSI	70
N		: Int	erview (\$	) Photos	110
Report Format :	TP - Idependent	: Te	ch. Invs (\$	) Others	80
	3500	:W	eakend (\$	)	
essenting and the		1.0741140-1		TOTAL	435



Post FREE Ad

What are you looking for?

West

Cars & Vehicles

Motorcycles, Scooters & Motorbikes in Boon Lay / Jurong / Tuas

ad 211972244

## motorbike zongshen 150cc coe till 2022 \$4,900



#### Post an ad like this for FREE!

Date Listed

05/10/2017

Model

Other

Location

Boon Lay / Jurong /

Year

Kilometers

2012

5400

For Sale By

Tuas, West Owner

Make

Other

90%all new parts original change.for parts got guarantee 5month by agent guan hoe chong.bike fully paid.coe renewal.have parts receipt I change and pictures.

Look 8/10

Engine 9/10

Class 2B

You might be interested in these similar ads

#### **Gumtree User**

(More ads from this seller) User since Jul 2017

#### 935\*\*\* Show phone number

#### **Email poster**

Message

- I'm interested. Please contact me.
- When and where can I see it?

Name

Email

Phone (optional)

Send a copy to my email

Send

By clicking "Send" you accept the Terms of Use and Privacy Notice and agree to ve newsletters and promo offers

Add to Watchlist

Safety Tips - Your safety is important to us and we believe that you can stay safe. Learn More

Report this ad

## Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

	Cianana NIDIC	
Owner ID Type	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID	7815D	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.	FBG7184X	
Vehicle to be Exported	Yes	
Intended De-registration Date	31 Oct 2017	
Vehicle Make	ZONGSHEN	
Vehicle Model	ZS125-47 MANUAL	
Primary Colour	Black	
Manufacturing Year	2011	
Engine No.	ZS154FMI35BA00833	
Chassis No.	LZSXCJLR1B5200105	
Maximum Power Output	€ <u></u>	
Open Market Value	\$670.00	
Original Registration Date	24 Oct 2012	
First Registration Date	24 Oct 2012	
Transfer Count	1	
Actual ARF Paid	\$101.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date		
PARF Rebate Amount	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date	23 Oct 2022	
COE Category	D - Motorcycle	
COE Period(Years)	10	
QP Paid	\$1,801.00	
COE Rebate Amount	\$903.00	
Total Rebate Amount	\$903.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 31 Oct 2017

OK

101001\010

MSME 7132347 / SME Motor Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 06/10/2017 09:09

#### Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 06/10/2017 09:19

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
06/10/2017 09:09	
03/10/2017 11:30	

SLE TWDS YIO CHU KANG Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	AIL	S OF	OWN:	VEHI	CLE
------------------------	-----	------	------	------	-----

Vehicle Registration Number FBG7184X

Insured/Policyholder

Date Of Report Date Of Accident

TAN KIM CHUAN Name Of Registered Owner

S0157815D NRIC No

NOEMAIL Email Address

(LOCAL) +65-96934973 Mobile Phone No OFFICE-96934973 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

ZONGSHEN Manufacturer

ZS125-47-124CC (A) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY MOTORCYCLE

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5062165794-03

Cover Note Number

Driver

TAN KIM CHUAN Name of Driver

S0157815D NRIC No 21/06/1950 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation

08/05/1975 Date Of Driving Pass

42 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-96934973 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number EMail Address

OFFICE-96934973 NOEMAIL

Adoress

BLK 868 YISHUN ST 81 #04-91

Postcode

760868

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT: T/20171004/2029.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

VEHICLE B

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**Details of Witness** 

Name

Phone Number

#### Emáil Address

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

TAN KIM CHUAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBG7184X

Were seat belts worn?

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? YES

Address

Postcode

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- ! Please op an correctly the octave of the acurdent to a poed up the claims process.
- 2. Tos Formmustice completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- a biformetion provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any widul marepresentation or withholding of material facts nay. allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Formpy insurance companies is on an admission of color lamble on the part of the insurance companies
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 1. The report will be forw aided by the insurers of the GW Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Burgapore (CIA) for archiving and that copies of the report will for a five be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7 By the biogenest of the report to the residers, you haroby consent to the archiving of the report of the centre and to copies of the resport tierry made available eforesaid.
- § Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

funderstand acknowledge agree and consent that

- (a) My insured thy wroteshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ( GIA ) may are permitted to collect, use disclose and the process the personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by the or possessed by my maurer collectively the Personal Information' and disclose and notifier such Personal information to all insurer so a troit ave insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident ratinsurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be clockyely referred to as the Insurers') the Insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purposets) of
- ) processing then ding and/or desing with my claims richliding the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
- in investigating the accident and/or my claims.
- (a) carrying out grater dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me,
- (iii) agranistering my ofams uncluding the making of correspondence is laterients, sincides reports or notices to the which could invulve dischaure of certain personal data about he to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes mail parages andre
- (ii) complying with applicable law in administering processing, handling and or dealing with niv claims

(collectively the Purposes")

- on abmounting who have obured vehicles) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law versiliaw forms, may are permitted to collect, use, disclose wildlor process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personnel Information may can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GK to their third party service providers or agents (Holidina their lawyers/law fens), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes

Polic, norder's 5-gnature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (# driver is nor the policyholder) / Date 3. Times

Witnessed by Reporting Central

Sketch Plan

SEE LONA AS YOU EAR DAW

Francis Francisky

belight FRE-184 x VIGE WHEN I

HUA MENER

## Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

Please	refin	the	posice	ration - 1 2014 1000 A 30
				D: 7/2017/004/2
				(2) - F/ 30(+100×1)
	441	3		
		1		
		4.1		
			ne - Vira di e i censioni	
		. I. I.		
	A STATE OF			
		Tr. T		
-		1		
		11		
		1		
		-		
		11		
		+		
		1000		
		++	-	
		1,		The second secon
	<del></del>	+		Control of the contro
		-		
		<del></del>		
		+		
		-		
		-		Name of the state
				- William - Land
		1		
		<u> </u>		
				(FIFT - F
ration				
Taucif.		1		
clare the faregoing pr	houlars are true in	every respec	t.	
Control of Tators Miles		land tenter	720	-0
1		1 10	110 Page	
dille			1104	
114			140	
Y	and the second			

#### Sketch Plan #3 Pg. 1





17100472020

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 1 of 3 Report No. T/20171004/2029

#### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 04/10/2017 10:32		Made:	Vide Report No.: Station Diary No.:			
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	A TOTAL TOTA			
	Informant: 1 CHUAN		Address: 868 YISHUN ST 81 HDB-YIS	SHUN SINGAPORE 760868		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S0157815D		15D	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96934973		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:			
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 67 21/06/1950			Type of Informant: Rider			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
	Occupation: ST TECHNICIAN		Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	cident: Conveyed By Ambulance		Date/Time of Accident: 03/10/2017 11:30	Type of Location Straight Road	
	(PRESSWAY				
SLE TOWARD YIO CHU KANG Weather: Road Clear Dry		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collis Between Mov		Anyone conveyed by ambulance; No			

Details of V	ehicle Involve	d		d A	20 Mar (1982 - 1971)	
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBG7184X (Not Accurate)	Motorcycle	ZONGSHEN	ZS125-47 MANUAL	Black	Seriously Damaged	1907

Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
FBG7184X (Not Accurate)	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5062165794-03	24/10/2016	23/10/2017

UD/10 201/ FKL 10:32 FAA

#### Sketch Plan #4 Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 2 of 3 Report No. T/20171004/2029

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian In	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL			Use of Ped	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA		
Rider	Park Ballery First State Sy		10000000		E.US	SERVICE LAKED
Name	TAN KIM CHUAN			ID No		S0157815D
Related Vehicle	FBG7184X (Motorcycle)			Conta	ct No.	96934973
Hospital/Clinic	KHOO TECK PUAT HOSPITAL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: 2B Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	03/10/2017 Da		Date Disc	harge	03/10	/2017
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	04	Degree of	Injury	Sligh	1

#### Brief Details.

ON THE ABOVE MENTIONED DATE, TIME AND LOCATION

I(FBG7184X) WAS TRAVELLING ALONG SLE TOWARDS YIO CHU KANG, I WAS HEADING TOWARDS YIO CHU KANG THEREFORE I RIDE TOWARDS THE EXIT OF YIO CHU KANG, HOWEVER WHEN I WAS AT THE LANE THAT WAS LEADING TO THE EXIT OF YIO CHU KANG, SUDDENLY TO UNKNOWN REASON A CAR BANGED ONTO THE REAR OF MY BIKE. AFTER THAT I THEN FELL DOWN AND SUFFERED INJURIES, SHORTLY AFTER THE AMBULANCE THEN ARRIVED, I WAS THEN CONVEYED TO THE HOSPITAL BY THE AMBULANCE. THAT'S ALL.

#### Sketch Plan #5 Pg. 1





T/20171004/2029

3 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Report No. T/20171004/2029

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

#### Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Informant:

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:
TP /
KEVAN ANG ZI SHENG

Signature Of Interpreter:
Not applicable

Officer In Charge Of Case:
TP / GIT /
Sgt 3 RASHIDAH BINTE AZMAN
Contact No.: 65476216

Authentication Stamp
NP168

Date/Time: 04/10/2017 10:32

Classification Of Case:

#### RUNDALATA

#### Sketch Plan #6 Pg. 1





1 of 2

Report No. F/20171004/2048

### POLICE REPORT (NP322)

Police Station Of Origin Yishun South N.P.C 32 Yishun Street 81 SINGAPORE 768456 Tel No: 1800-8522999

Date/Time Report Made 04/10/2017 13:48	Vide Report No.			Station Diary No. 43	
Name Of Informant TAN KIM CHUAN	Address APT BLK 868 YISHUN STRE 760868		UN STREET 81 #	04-91 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S0157815D	Contact No. Home/Office		Mobile 96934973		
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Address				
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race	
MAINTANCE TECHNICIAN	Male	67	21/06/1950	Chinese	
Institution/School Name	Language Chinese				
Date/Time Of Incident 03/10/2017 16:55 - 03/10/2017 16:55	Location Of Incident 90 YISHUN CENTRAL KHOO TECK PUAT HOSPITAL SINGAPORE 768828 Khoo Teck Puat Hospital				

#### Brief details.

On 03/09/2017 at about 1655hrs, while I was at Khoo Teck Puat Hospital, I discovered that the below mentioned items are missing. I had made a search but to no avail. I am lodging this report for record purpose.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
F / Sgt 2 ISAAC LEE YU JIN	Aur
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 04/10/2017 13:48
Officer In-Charge Of Case: F / Yishun South N.P.C / Sr Staff Sgt ONG KAH KIAT Contact No.: 68522999	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	FUPO hotline number: 68429645
SN 085	Address.

#### Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1





POLICE REPORT (NP322)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. F/20171004/2048

S/N	ltem	Туре	STATES OF STATE	Make/ Model/ Bank/ Address/ Counter	Serial No./ IMEI/ Acct No.	Quantity	Value	Description
1	General property	Lost			80301659	1		One ST Aerospace staff pass belonging to Tan Kim Chuan
2	Licence	Lost	Qualified Driving Licence			1		One driving licence belonging to Tan Kim Chuan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
F / Sgt 2 ISAAC LEE YU JIN	1 Dan
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 04/10/2017 13:48
Officer In-Charge Of Case: F / Yishun South N.P.C / Sr Staff Sgt ONG KAH KIAT Contact No.: 68522999	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp

SN 065

FUPO hotline number: 68429645

Page 10 of 20

FBG7184X 2012 oct.
Zbngzhen ZS125 124 CC
LZSXCJLR1BS200105

25(SN) 15(SN) Front Number Plate Bent 120(SW) 80(SW) Front Basket Dented 95 Front Wheel Fender at 280(SN) X Front Wheel Rim More Ner 165 / Front Brake Disc Warpped. 425 Front Fork Assy Best 30(5~) Front Fork Oil (New 55(54) Front Fork Oil Seal. 138 Front Fork Bracket Best Steering Cone and Bearing Polar Steering Steen Front Centre Cowling, could 125 68 Front Side Cowling x 02 (mbd 145 x 2 = 290. 165 Hendling Coulded 82 Hendling Cowling. at 160(54) ERP Unit. W 26×2:52 × Handle Grip x 02 Mem 28x1:40 20 Handle Balancer x 02 RII at 35×1:70 35. Front Mirror x 02 RH Missing 350 × Speedometer xxx xx 75 Front Inner Centre Gurnish Could 28 / Front Brake Leves.

# FBG7184X

- 11	Best 68
Front Foot Rest Brucket	Best 68 102 PH wt 25x2=50 25.
Front Foot Pest Rubber x	:02
- Part Sources	
Rees Food Pest Bruket	RH. W 25
Rees Foot Rust Rubbes  Rees Foot Rust Rubbes	Crube 118x = 236
Rees Side Country	224
LKF and sultants hence notify. Rees Exhant Pipe B  the = of the following setorelater speaking setorelater speaking pear Exhant Hent Shield  *To be submaged carried duting the stay.  The submaged carried duting the stay.	ert
Third party survey is on a YVH part and Lidice cass  No negal modification(s) is blowed  Supplementary item(s) must be resurs eyed and Tay IIIap  Supplementary item(s) must be resurs eyed and Tay IIIap	ed 135
Acknowledged by Repairer Rose Whole Cowwy.	miled 132
Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:  Rees Shock Absorbes × 02	me 135×2:270 ×
Rees Box at	280 (54)
hist 3046 Reer Box Lower Holdes	± 68
Len 10/ 274140 Rees Box Bracket But	185
SN 775 Stickers	100(SN)
Labour 850. Rees Number Plate Missing	25(5N) 15(SN)
total 4380.40. Helmet. at	100(SW) 60(SW)
Panel Benting.  Somy Painting.	400 300
Spring Painting.	HUD 300
To straighten Chasis frame	400 200
	50
Towing Fees.	6271



5b.

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

			ationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile		
HU	A MENG SPRAY PA	AINTING WORKSHOP	Ref : CS/TP1702077	72/Arbn2		
1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-61 AUTOBAYSINGAPORE 417883			Date : 26-03-2018			
ON	BEHALF OF TAN	KIM CHUAN	Code: TP127			
1.		Policy Particula	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM			
	Insured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	FBG 7184X		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No. Assign From		Excess (\$)	0.00		
			Assign Date	31/10/2017		
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition			
	Make & Model	ZONGSHEN ZS125	c.c	124		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2012		
	Chassis No.	LZSXCJLR1B5200105	Colour	BLACK		
	Odometer 50896		Steering	IN ORDER		
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM		
	General	GOOD				
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre	80/80 R17	DUNLOP	6 mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre	80/90 R17	MICHELIN	6 mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.	Description of Damages					
	THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT, REAR PORTION AND O/S BODY.					
	DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.					
5.		Gen	eral Information			
	Accident Date	03/10/2017	Inspection Date	31/10/2017		
	Survey held at	urvey held at HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WKSP  1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-61 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883				
5a.			Remarks			
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	SIS.		

Estimate Days of Repair

5 Working Days



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FBG 7184X

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT WHEEL FENDER	сит	95.00	95.00
1	FRONT BRAKE DISC	WARPED	165.00	165.00
1	FRONT FORK ASSY	BENT	425.00	425.00
1	FRONT FORK BRACKET	BENT	138.00	138.00
1	STEERING CONE AND BEARING	NECESSARY	78.00	78.00
1	STEERING STEM	NECESSARY	125.00	125.00
1	FRONT CENTRE COWLING	CRACKED	68.00	68.00
2	FRONT SIDE COWLING @\$145.00	CRACKED	290.00	290.00
1	HEADLAMP	CRACKED	165.00	165.00
1	HEADLAMP COWLING	CUT	82.00	82.00
2	HANDLE GRIP @\$26.00	NOT NECESSARY	52.00	
2	HANDLE BALANCER @\$20.00	O/S CUT	40.00	20.00
2	FRONT MIRROR @\$35.00	O/S MISSING	70.00	35.0
1	SPEEDOMETER	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	
1	FRONT INNER CENTRE GARNISH	CRACKED	75.00	75.00
1	FRONT BRAKE LEVER	CUT	28.00	28.00
1	FRONT FOOT REST BRACKET	BENT	68.00	68.00
2	FRONT FOOT REST RUBBER @\$25.00	O/S CUT	50.00	25.0
1	REAR FOOT REST BRACKET RH	NOT NECESSARY	48.00	4
1	REAR FOOT REST RUBBER RH	сит	25.00	25.0
2	REAR SIDE COWLING @\$118.00	CRACKED	236.00	236.00
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	BENT	325.00	325.0
1	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	BENT	58.00	58.0
1	TAILLAMP	SMASHED	135.00	135.0
1	REAR WHEEL COWLING	CRACKED	132.00	132.0
2	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER @\$135.00	NOT NECESSARY	270.00	
1	REAR BOX LOWER HOLDER	CUT	68.00	68.0
1	REAR BOX BRACKET	BENT	185.00	185.0
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT			-304.60
			3,846.00	2,741.4
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	BENT	25.00	
1	FRONT BASKET (SN)	DENTED	120.00	80.00

Report Ref No. CS/TP17020772/Arbn2



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT WHEEL RIM (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	280.00	
1	FRONT FORK OIL (SN)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
1	FRONT FORK OIL SEAL (SN)	NECESSARY	55.00	55.00
1	ERP UNIT (SN)	CUT	160.00	160.00
1	REAR BOX (SN)	CUT	280.00	280.00
1	STICKERS (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	80.00
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)	MISSING	25.00	15.00
1	HELMET (SN)	CUT	100.00	60.00
	3250 93		1,175.00	775.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING.		400.00	300.00
	SPRAY PAINTING.		400.00	300.00
	TO STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS FRAME.		400.00	200.00
	TOWING FEES.		50.00	50.00
			1,250.00	850.00
- 5	GRAND TOTAL		6,271.00	4,366.40
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIR			3,500,00

Report Ref No. CS/TP17020772/Arbn2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tork is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.